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Details zum Spiel

10 - Kreisliga Erfurt 100 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum

600106 18.11.2023

SV 1909 SchloBvippach
Jung, Andreas

Nehrbal3, Maximilian
Scholz, Tim

Ruppe, Marko

Uhrzeit

13:00 Uhr

Heim

SV 1909 SchloBvippach

Kegel
456
431
410

414

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.
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E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
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Gast

SV 1909 SchloRBvippach Il

Kegel
322
396
354

405

Ergebnis Spielbericht

1711 : 1477

SV 1909 SchloRvippach Il
KrauRe, Bernd
Roth, Christian
Fache, Hubert

Deckert, Helmut
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